
EASTERN RAILWAY 

No.TT/548/Puja Special/2021 Kolkata, dated: 24.03.2021 

Divisional Rallway Manager, 
Eastern Railway, 

Howrah & Asansol. 

|Copy to: Secy. to GM, AGM, PCOM, PCME, PCEE, PCCM, PCE, PCPO, PCSTE PCAO(Con), CSO, 
PCSC, SDGM, CRSE, CMPE, CESE, CELE, CEE(OP), CFTM, CTPM, 
CCMPS). CPRO, Dy.CCM(DB), Dy.cOM(G), Dy.cOM(Chg), Dy.CEE(Loco), Dy. GM(G), 
Dy.CAO(TA), STMChg.), SCM(C), SCM(R), ATM(G),ATM(C), ACMR), Statistical 
officer Information Bureau, TI/Emergency, Central Enquiry, NTES Cell, Power Control, 

Electric Control, Comml. Control/FP/NKG /KG for information please 

CCM(PM), 

|Copy to:CCMIPM & Dy. CCM(DEB/E.Rly/Kolkata for information and necessary action please. 
Copy to: 

Copy to: 
CPRO/E.Rly./Kolkata for information and necessary action please 
ADRM, Sr. DOM, Sr. DOM(G), Sr.DCM, Sr.DME(C&W), Sr.DEE(TRS), Sr.DEE(TRD), 
Sr.DEEG), Sr.DEN, DSO, DME(P), AOM(C), CHC/HWH & ASN for information and 

necessary action please. 
SS/SM - HWH, BWN, ASN, CRJ, MDP, JSME or information and necessary action 

please. 
PCOM, PCCM, CPTM, CCM(PM), CCM)PS)-ECR, NR, NCR, WR, SER ECOR & SWR for 

information and necessary action please. 

Copy to: 

Copy to: 

Copy to:GM(IRCTC)/ccc, 3, Koilaghat Street, Kolkata for information please. 
Copy to :GM/ITS, 2nd, Floor, STC Building 1, Tolstoy Marg, New Delhi-110001 for information 

please. 
Copy to: GM/CRIS New Koilaghat Kolkata for information please. 

Copy to: | PED Coaching), Railway Board, New Delhi for information please. 

Sub: Extension of ECR, SER & SECR owned festival special trains 

Ref: i ECR's notification no. ECR/OPT/TT/510/Special(Pestival)/PT-XV dated 23.03.2021 
(i) SECR's notification no. SECR/Coaching/Special/105/21 dated 22.03.2021 

In reference to above it is stated that the following Festival Special trains will continue its run 
as per following programme 

Days of Extended date of run Remarks 
Composition Train Run From To Stoppage, 

Path & 
From-To 

No. 

Timings 02352 RJPB-HWH Daily 01.04.2021 30.06.2021 As notified earlier Same 

02351 
05272 
05271 
03288 

HWH-RJPPB 
MFP-HWH 
HWH-MFP 
RJPB-DURG 

03287 DURG-RJPB 
BSP-PNBE 

PNBE-BSP 
TATA-CPR 

Daily 
Tue 

Wed 

01.07.2021 
29.06.2021 

02.04.2021 
06.04.2021 
07.04.2021 30.06.2021 
01.04.2021 
03.04.2021 22.04.2021 
02.04.2021 
04.04.2021 

As notified earlier Same 

20.04.2021| As notified earlier Daily 
Daily 
Fri 
Sun 
Mon, Tue, 
Thur, Fri 
Wed, Thur, 
Sat, Sun 

Same 

02893 
02894 

25.06.2021 
27.06.2021 
28.06.2021 

As notified earlier Same 

08181 SLRD-2, GS-7, 
WGACCW-1, 
WGACCN-2, 
WGSCN-8 20 

30.03.2021 Same 

08182 CPR-TATTA 01.04.2021 30.06.2021 

Coaches. 
08183 TATA-DNR 

DNR-TATA 
Daily 
Daily 

31.03.2021 29.06.2021 SLRD-2, WGSCZ-8, 
WGSCZ-1 = 11 

Coaches 

Same 
08184 01.04.2021| 30.06.2021 

All other instructions ill remain same. 
All concerned to note and act accordingly. 

for Chief Pgr. Trans Manager 
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